Focus and Simple
Acculine
50
Typical Applications:
 ＊VNA Vector Network Analyzer
 ＊RF and microwave test instruments
 ＊Production line test
 ＊Electromagnetic Compatibility Test

LD-PTFE Dielectric
Center Conductor
Ordering InformationAccuLine
AL-40 Mechanical Phase
10
 8
 6
 4
 2
 0
-2
-4
-6
-8
-10
Max  Normal
0     2       4       6       8      10     12     14      16     18     20     22     24     26     28      30    32     34     36    38   40
 0.10
 0.05
 0.00
-0.05
-0.10
AL-40 Mechanical Amplitude
      —— Max  Normal  Max
0     2       4       6       8      10     12     14     16     18      20     22    24     26      28     30     32     34     36    38   40
AccuLine Ordering Selection Information
Frequency
26= 26.5GHz
40= 40.0GHz
50= 50.0GHz
ALXX-XXXXXX-XX.XXX
Connector Type，two sides independent
24M  = 2.4mm Male
24F    = 2.4mm Female
29M  =  2.92mm Male
29F    =  2.92mm Female
35M  =  3.5mm Male
35F    = 3.5mm Female
P
ha
se
 C
ha
ng
e
A
m
p
li
tu
d
e
 (
dB
)
Frequency(GHz)
Frequency(GHz)
M: Metric system，meter
      E.g.：-01.20M = 1.2meter
F：Imperial Standard，Ft